,pon ruomnrenbation of ilf e ~ am!~ anb hg tqe J\uiqoritg of tqe ~oarb of 'filrusites
J\ding unber iqe alqarttr granttb h~ 'filqe alonnnonfnerutq of Jennsuli.tmna,
'filqe ,nibersitg ,ereh~ alonfers ®n
Raghavendra N. Saralaya
tqe begree of
Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering
fuitly all tqe rigqis anb pribileges perhtining tlyereto~ ~n ~itness ~qereof, fne qaue qereunto affixeb our
signatures anb iqe seal of iqe ,nibersitll tqfa sixteentq b~ of ]une, tfno tqousanb tfnelue~

If yo-, wan: to convert semester credit hours to equIvaleot quarter credit hours. mul~ply by
t~·ll{ -~aifs or 1 5)
COURSE NUMBERING SYSTEM
E"ectIve Fa! term of 1992-93 Drexel Univers•ty corwerted to a more definitive cours&
numbeflng systef!' Tne ncmbenng system def ned course le;els as noted below
Undergraduate Graduate
OC1 - 099 Specafty Co~rses 5'JO - 99~
100 299 LO\\er D ,,s,on Courses
300 499 Upper D,11Sj(Jn Cou1ses
Courses iakes fa< Hono<s crcd t WIii have a comment nt:'ow the course ent,y that 1ndIcatcs
·Course Taken f0t ~ Credn
~fl,_A_tjATJON OF GRADES
rNe->i ♦/- Gra~r Sm!~ ~II, live F.111,nt,t,1
Grage ~n: ~.:!:.'
A +
A
A -
B •
8
[l .
C+
C
C -
D •
D
F